35-kV Live Terminal
Cable Terminating Station
Three-Phase     Pad-Mounted     Outdoor
Bulletin
760-312
Page 1 2015
 Elliott Industries, Inc. 1509 Hamilton Road Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71111 sales@elliott-industries.com
 © Copyright 2015 Phone 318-746-3296 Fax 318-741-1127 www.elliott-industries.com

28"
44"
46"
26"
CCLL
8"
8"
3" Min.
3" Min.
30"
Bottom Open
48"
Anchor Bolt Locations
Ø0.75" Typical
Catalog Number Dim. "A" Dim. "B"
EPM-CTSL-35-320S-LT-D8880-42H 42" 25"
EPM-CTSL-35-320S-LT-D8880-48H 48" 31"
EPM-CTSL-35-320S-LT-D8880-54H 54" 37"
Front View
Door & Door Safety
Barrier Removed
Section AA

44"
34"
32"
LCCL
11"
11"
22.375"22.375"
3" Min.
3" Min.
Anchor Bolt Locations
48"
36"
Bottom Open
Ø0.75" Typical
Catalog Number Dim. "A" Dim. "B"
EPM-CTSL-35-320S-LT-D8881-42H 42" 25"
EPM-CTSL-35-320S-LT-D8881-48H 48" 31"
EPM-CTSL-35-320S-LT-D8881-54H 54" 37"
Section AAFront View
Door & Door Safety
Barrier Removed
Front and Rear Access